
0.45 % Term

4.15 % 30-Day Fixed Rate 4.67 %

Flex Account 4.45 % 60-Day Fixed Rate 4.69 %

4.50 % 90-Day Fixed Rate 4.69 %

4.40 % Overnight Settlement Loan 5.25 %

Fed Funds Effective 4.330 %

Prime Rate 7.500 %

1 Month SOFR 4.314 %

3 Month SOFR 4.324 %

4.18 % 12 Month SOFR 4.083 %

4.18 % 3 Month Treasury 4.340 %

4.24 % 6 Month Treasury 4.302 %

4.23 % 1 Year Treasury 4.122 %

4.21 % 2 Year Treasury 4.020 %

4.20 % 3 Year Treasury 3.990 %

4.17 % 5 Year Treasury 4.087 %

4.13 % 10 Year Treasury 4.472 %

4.10 % 30 Year Treasury 4.929 %

4.07 % Dow Industrial

4.03 % S&P 500

4.00 % NASDAQ

2 Year WTI Crude

3 Year Gold Spot

4 Year Silver Spot

5 Year

Market Indications Prior Close

Community Investment Fund*

Daily Rate Indications for Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Share Accounts Loans

Settlement Account Rate

Premium Share Account (PSA)

*Call for extended terms

Perpetual Contributed Capital Account 

Vizo Financial Certificates of Deposit

Term Rate

*Email investmentsales@vfccu.org to make an investment in the Community Investment Fund. 

Community Endowment Fund

300-day

           19,714.99 

30-day

60-day

90-day

120-day 

152-day

180-day

215-day

243-day

           42,866.87 

270-day

             6,038.81 335-day

call for rate

*for other terms not listed, please call for a quote

                  64.98 

365-day

             3,323.69 

call for rate

                  36.54 

call for rate

call for rate

For information on other investment or loan options, please contact an investment representative at investmentsales@vfccu.org.

Rates are indication only.
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