

Daily Rate Indications for Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Share Accounts	
Settlement Account	0.45 %
Premium Share Account (PSA)	4.15 %
Flex Account	4.45 %
Perpetual Contributed Capital Account	4.50 %
Community Endowment Fund	4.40 %
Community Investment Fund*	
	•

*Email investmentsales@vfccu.org to make an investment in the Community Investment Fund.

Vizo Financial Certificates of Deposit		
Term	Rate	
30-day	4.18 %	
60-day	4.18 %	
90-day	4.24 %	
120-day	4.23 %	
152-day	4.21 %	
180-day	4.20 %	
215-day	4.17 %	
243-day	4.13 %	
270-day	4.10 %	
300-day	4.07 %	
335-day	4.03 %	
365-day	4.00 %	
2 Year	call for rate	
3 Year	call for rate	
4 Year	call for rate	
5 Year	call for rate	
*for other terms not listed, please call for a que	ote	

Loans	
Term	Rate
30-Day Fixed Rate	4.67 %
60-Day Fixed Rate	4.69 %
90-Day Fixed Rate	4.69 %
Overnight Settlement Loan	5.25 %
*Call for extended terms	

Market Indications	Prior Close
Fed Funds Effective	4.330 %
Prime Rate	7.500 %
1 Month SOFR	4.314 %
3 Month SOFR	4.324 %
12 Month SOFR	4.083 %
3 Month Treasury	4.340 %
6 Month Treasury	4.302 %
1 Year Treasury	4.122 %
2 Year Treasury	4.020 %
3 Year Treasury	3.990 %
5 Year Treasury	4.087 %
10 Year Treasury	4.472 %
30 Year Treasury	4.929 %
Dow Industrial	42,866.87
S&P 500	6,038.81
NASDAQ	19,714.99
WTI Crude	64.98
Gold Spot	3,323.69
Silver Spot	36.54



Rates are indication only.

For information on other investment or loan options, please contact an investment representative at investmentsales@vfccu.org.